
Albania Egypt Macau Serbia

Algeria El Salvador Madagascar Sint Maarten

Argentina Fiji Maldives Sri Lanka

Armenia Georgia Mauritius Suriname

Aruba Ghana Micronesia Tanzania

Azerbaijan Grenada Moldova Thailand

Bahamas Guam Mongolia Timor-Leste

Bahrain Guyana Mozambique Togo

Barbados Haiti Myanmar Trinidad and Tobago

Belarus Honduras Namibia Turkey

Belize India Nicaragua Turkmenistan

Benin Indonesia Nigeria Uganda

Bermuda Jamaica Oman Ukraine

Bolivia Jordan Pakistan United Arab Emirates

Botswana Kazakhstan Panama Uruguay

Brunei Darussalam Kenya Papua New Guinea Uzbekistan

Cambodia Kiribati Paraguay Vanuatu

Cayman Islands Kosovo Peru Venezuela

Chile Kuwait Qatar Vietnam

Curacao Laos Saint Lucia Virgin Islands

Dominican Republic Lebanon Saudi Arabia Zimbabwe

Global Access Countries (GAC)



Market Contact Information
Market Phone Number email

Australia (02) 8015-5080 australia@doterra.com

Austria +43 720115368 kundendienst@doterra.com

Belgium +32 28085160 klantenservice@doterra.com

Brazil

Brasilia: (41) 3906 3834
Curitiba: (41) 3906 3834
Rio de Janeiro: (21) 3500 4722
Sao Paulo: (11) 3197 5819

brasil@doterra.com

Bulgaria +35 924917289 bulgaria@doterra.com

Canada 1-800-411-8151 (press 4) canada@doterra.com

Chile 400-920-9191 inscribirse@doterra.com

China 400-920-9191 chinaservice@doterra.com

China (US) 800-411-8151 doterraglobal@doterra.com

Colombia (57) 1508-8800 inscribirse@doterra.com

Costa Rica (506) 4000-1697 inscribirse@doterra.com

Czech +420 228882251 zakaznickyservis@doterra.com

Denmark +45 89881085 kundeservice@doterra.com

Dominican Republic (829) 954-8171 inscribirse@doterra.com

Ecuador 593-2397-3700 inscribirse@doterra.com

El Salvador (503) 2113-3516 inscribirse@doterra.com

Estonia +37 26601798 estonia@doterra.com

Finland +358 942454216 asiakaspalvelu@doterra.com

France +33 182888834 france@doterra.com

Germany +49 3056796808 kundendienst@doterra.com

Guatemala (502) 2269-9467 inscribirse@doterra.com

Hong Kong (852) 3197-6699 hongkongservice@doterra.com

Hungary +36 18088058 hungary@doterra.com

Ireland +35 316917051 europeanorders@doterra.com

Israel +97 237630839 israel@doterra.com

Italy +39 0426270026 assistenzaclienti@doterra.com

Japan
Mobile: 81-3-4589-2610
Free: 81-800-100-0789
NFR: 81-3-4578-9580

japan@doterra.com

Japan (US) (801) 437-7994 japanus@doterra.com

Korea 1600-5105 krservice@doterra.com

Korea (US) (800) 411-8151 uskorean@doterra.com



Market Phone Number email

Latvia latviesuvaloda@doterra.com

Malaysia +6015 4877 0760 malaysia@doterra.com

Mexico 52 (55) 41w60-7915 inscribirsemx@doterra.com

Netherlands +31 208085094 klantenservice@doterra.com

New Zealand

Auckland: (64) 9801 5137
Christchurch: (64) 3288 0011
Hamilton: (64) 7788 0058
Hawkes Bay: (64) 6888 7008
Wellington: (64) 4974 7562
Member Services: (08) 0046-6815

newzealand@doterra.com

Norway +47 21959499 kundesupport@doterra.com

Panama (507) 836 5095 inscribirse@doterra.com

Philippines +632-8271-3029 philippines@doterra.com

Poland +48 233079764 polska@doterra.com

Portugal +35 1308800575 portugues@doterra.com

Romania +40 316303696 romania@doterra.com

Russia +7 4955392399 russian@doterra.com

Singapore (65) 6801 6900 singapore@doterra.com

Singapore (US) (65) 3158 6214 singapore@doterra.com

Slovakia +42 1233056269 zakaznickyservis@doterra.com

Slovenia +38 682880204 storitvezastranke@doterra.com

Spain +34 911235514 espana@doterra.com

Specific Services (Amish)
1-800-411-8151
(Press 1 for English then press 9)

N/A

So. Africa +(27) 105002462 southafrica@doterra.com

Sweden +46 852507011 sverige@doterra.com

Switzerland +41 435082878 kundendienst@doterra.com

Taiwan (04) 2210-7105 taiwanservice@doterra.com

Thailand globalaccess@doterra.com

Ukraine +38 (044) 228-14-72 ukraine@doterra.com

United Kingdom +44 2033180064 europeanorders@doterra.com

United States 1(800) 411-8151 (Spanish: press 2) service@doterra.com

All other country inquiries globalaccess@doterra.com

New Market Development nmd@doterra.com

Market Contact Information (continued)


